DINNER Beverage

€ Champagne&Sparkling Wine

A=) 574> JYybiRRO
Sparkling Wine Sotto Bosco

FUITLAR=) ) UG ¥ EVEY Y=Y T Y1y b
Premium Sparkling KILLIBINBIN Social Brut

DRy FA=XU ¥ LY TRTAR

Champagne Domaine Charlier & Fils

& White Wine
INYFIAY Kyt —F
Patch Wine Passerina

HJarREtw E/TSY
Crustacés Pinot Blanc

h—TI =50
Ca Del Magro

®Red Wine

EY A3 AXNLRY—T4=T>
MOSAIKO Cabernet Sauvignon

A—=IWETrA4Y DUT7oTIL
Old Vine ZINFANDEL

FUYEVEY ¥5—X
Killibinbin Shiraz

€ Orange Wine
F Ya v FLooIq4Y
Qui LEGt Cru Orange Wine

& Japanese Wine
B +JI Tyl E7>3

White Wine Grape Republic Serie R Bianco

FIL=FUVRTYwy hRLRY—T4=3Y

Red Wine Grape Republic Cabernet Sauvignon

& Beer

EBI—IWLTLIT L
SUNTORY Premium Mallts Beer

IN—YTN—A2T RT7FH—
Fruit Brewing Pear Lager

REATA -
Tokyo White

A=
La Chouffe

850

9250

1500

900

1100

1200

1100

850

900

1000

1200

0FRFBEDH. BETHHBLOAANDTLIA—LORBEEHY N -LET

No drinking alcohol Under20-aged and driver

MEFLTHRAATYT BEY—EXHI0%IMESAET

All prices include tax.10% service charge will be added in above prices.

@ Whiskey

A—H—RXIT—%
Makers Mark

%
Chita

TSUEILE 105
Arran Single Malt 10 years old

H.2uh 12F
The Nikka Premium Brend Whisky 12 years old

@ Japansese Sake

AKABU i K&
AKABU Pure Sake

@ Liquor

X/ T—I TTSUR FH
Chat Noir La France

SCVFEFEY BED BIE

Uguisutomari Oguitoro Pulm wine

& Cocktail
BRAUBEFHNLEVHYT—

Homemade Setouchi Lemon Sour

& Japanese Craft

KOMASA GIN #% B/h&#HA
KOMASA GIN Sakurajima Mandarine

AKAYANE CRAFT SPIRITS L#
AKAYANE CRAFT SPIRITS Sansho Pepper

¢ Non-Alcoholic
TIU-2)7 RESIVa—R
Alain Milliat Grape Juice

FEHEEE #MALIXY 180ml
Ito-Nouen Mandarine Shibori

BRULO 470 O—FX¥3549 > —
Non-Alcoholic Beer Sabro Galaxy

F—IL2o1—
SUNTORY Non-Alcoholic Beer All-Free

BaEs Il RAK 330ml
Okuaizu-Kaneyama Natural Water

BeEE Il XAERBOK 330ml
Okuaizu-Kaneyama Natural Sparkling Water

850

900

1000

900

900

850

1000

1000

800

780

1000

700

800

800



