DINNER Beverage

◆Champagne&Sparkling Wine		◆ Whiskey	
スパークリングワイン ソットボスコ Sparkling Wine Sotto Bosco	850	メーカーズマーク Makers Mark	850
プレミアムスパークリング キリビンビン ソーシャルブリュット Premium Sparkling KILLIBINBIN Social Brut	950	知多 Chita	900
シャンパン ドメーヌ・シャルリエ&フィス Champagne Domaine Charlier & Fils	1500	アランモルト 10年 Arran Single Malt 10 years old	1000
◆White Wine		ザ・ニッカ 12年 The Nikka Premium Brend Whisky 12 years old	1100
パッチワイン パッセリーナ Patch Wine Passerina	900	◆Japansese Sake	
クリュスタセ ピノブラン Crustacés Pinot Blanc	1100	AKABU 純米酒 AKABU Pure Sake	1100
カーデル マーグロ Ca Del Magro	1200	♦ Liquor	
◆Red Wine		シャノアール ラ・フランス 洋梨 Chat Noir La France	900
モザイコ カベルネソーヴィニヨン MOSAIKO Cabernet Sauvignon	900	うぐいすとまり 鶯とろ 梅酒 Uguisutomari Oguitoro Pulm wine	900
オールドヴァイン ジンファンデル Old Vine ZINFANDEL	1100		
キリビンビン シラーズ Killibinbin Shiraz	1200	◆Cocktail 自家製瀬戸内レモンサワー Homemade Setouchi Lemon Sour	850
♦Orange Wine			
キ リュ クリュ オレンジワイン Qui L'Eût Cru Orange Wine	1100	◆Japanese Craft KOMASA GIN 桜島小みかん	1000
◆Japanese Wine 白 セリエ エッレ ビアンコ White Wine Grape Republic Serie R Bianco	1100	KOMASA GIN Sakurajima Mandarine AKAYANE CRAFT SPIRITS 山椒 AKAYANE CRAFT SPIRITS Sansho Pepper	1000
赤 グレープリパブリック カベルネソーヴィニヨン	1200	◆Non-Alcoholic	
Red Wine Grape Republic Cabernet Sauvignon		アラン・ミリア ぶどうジュース Alain Milliat Grape Juice	800
◆Beer 香るエールプレミアム SUNTORY Premium Malts Beer	850	伊藤農園 みかんしぼり 180ml Ito-Nouen Mandarine Shibori	780
フルーツブルーイング ペアラガー Fruit Brewing Pear Lager	900	BRULO サブローギャラクシー Non-Alcoholic Beer Sabro Galaxy	1000
東京ホワイト Tokyo White	1000	オールフリー SUNTORY Non-Alcoholic Beer All-Free	700
ラ・シュフ La Chouffe	1200	奥会津金山 天然水 330ml Okuaizu-Kaneyama Natural Water	800
歳未満の方、お車でお越しの方へのアルコールの提供はお断り drinking alcohol Under20-aged and driver	いたします	奥会津金山 天然炭酸の水 330ml Okuaizu-Kaneyama Natural Sparkling Water	800

20歳未満の方、お車でお越しの方へのアルコールの提供はお断りいたします No drinking alcohol Under20-aged and driver

価格は全て税込みです 別途サービス料10%が加算されます

All prices include tax.10 % service charge will be added in above prices.